Clinical Oncology with Radiotherapy 2025/26 timetable


	Date
	Title
	Type
	n° of classes
	Groups
	Teacher
	Time

	05.11.2025
	BASIC PRINCIPLES OF RADIOTHERAPY AND ITS COMPLICATIONS
	Lecture

	2
	G1-6
	Prof. Suzana Stojanović-Rundić
	13:00-14:30
Institute of Oncology and Radiology of Serbia – New building

	
	Practical examples according to the above statements.
	Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical 


	2
2
2
2
2
2

	G1
G2
G3
G4
G5
G6

	Prof. Suzana Stojanović-Rundić
Asst. Prof. Aleksandar Tomašević
Asst. Prof. Mladen Marinković
Asst.Prof. Aleksandar Stepanović
Asst.Prof. Marija Popović-Vuković
Asst.Prof. Jelena Stanić

	14:45-16:15
Institute of Oncology and Radiology of Serbia - New building

	12.11.2025
	MODERN RADIOTHERAPY TECHNIQUES
	Lecture
	2
	G1-6
	Prof. Suzana Stojanović-Rundić 
	13:00-14:30
Institute of Oncology and Radiology of Serbia

	
	Practical examples according to the above statements.
	Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical 


	2
2
2
2
2
2

	G1
G2
G3
G4
G5
G6
	Prof. Suzana Stojanović-Rundić 
Asst. Prof. Aleksandar Tomašević
Asst. Prof. Mladen Marinković
Asst.Prof. Aleksandar Stepanović
Asst.Prof. Marija Popović-Vuković
Asst.Prof. Jelena Stanić
	14:45-16:15
Institute of Oncology and Radiology of Serbia

	19.11.2025
	BASIC PRINCIPLES OF ANTINEOPLASTIC THERAPY AND ITS COMPLICATIONS
	Lecture
	2
	G1-6
	Assoc. Prof. Tatjana Arsenijević
	13:00-14:30
Institute of Oncology and Radiology of Serbia

	
	Practical examples according to the above statements.
	Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical


	2
2
2
2
2
2

	G1
G2
G3
G4
G5
G6

	Assoc. Prof. Tatjana Arsenijević
Asst.Prof. Jelena Stanić
Asst. Prof. Aleksandar Stepanović
Asst. Prof. Marijana Milović Kovačević
Asst. Prof. Ivana Božović Spasojević
Asst. Prof. Jelena Dimitrijević

	14:45-16:15
Institute of Oncology and Radiology of Serbia

	26.11.2025
	PALLIATIVE CARE
	Lecture

	2
	G1-6
	Assoc. Prof. Tatjana Arsenijević
	13:00-14:30
Institute of Oncology and Radiology of Serbia

	
	Practical examples according to the above statements.
	Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical


	2
2
2
2
2
2

	G1
G2
G3
G4
G5
G6

	Assoc. Prof. Tatjana Arsenijević 
Asst. Prof. Aleksandar Tomaševic
Asst. Prof. Aleksandar Stepanović
Asst. Prof. Marijana Milović Kovacević
Asst. Prof. Ivana Božović Spasojević
Asst. Prof. Jelena Dimitrijević

	14:45-16:15
Institute of Oncology and Radiology of Serbia

	03.12.2025
	RADIOTHERAPY OF BREAST CANCER
	Lecture
	2
	G1-6
	Assoc. Prof. Tatjana Arsenijević
	13:00-14:30
Institute of Oncology and Radiology of Serbia

	
	Practical examples according to the above statements.
	Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical


	2
2
2
2
2
2

	G1
G2
G3
G4
G5
G6

	Assoc. Prof. Tatjana Arsenijević
Asst. Prof. Aleksandar Tomašević
Asst. Prof. Marija Popović Vuković
Asst.Prof. Marijana Milović Kovačević
Asst. Prof. Ivana Božović Spasojević
Asst.Prof. Jelena Dimitrijević

	14:45-16:15
Institute of Oncology and Radiology of Serbia

	10.12.2025
	RADIOTHERAPY OF GYNAECOLOGICAL CANCER
	Lecture
	2
	G1-6
	Prof. Suzana Stojanović Rundić
	13:00-14:30
Institute of Oncology and Radiology of Serbia

	
	Practical examples according to the above statements.
	Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
	2
2
2
2
2
2

	G1
G2
G3
G4
G5
G6


	Prof. Suzana Stojanović Rundić
Asst. Prof. Aleksandar Tomašević
Asst. Prof. Mladen Marinković
Asst.Prof. Aleksandar Stepanović
Asst.Prof. Marija Popović-Vuković
Asst.Prof. Jelena Stanić


	14:45-16:15
Institute of Oncology and Radiology of Serbia

	17.12.2025
	ANTINEOPLASTIC THERAPY OF BREAST CANCER AND GYNAECOLOGICAL CANCER
	Lecture

	2
	G1-6
	Prof. Suzana Stojanović Rundić
	13:00-14:30
Institute of Oncology and Radiology of Serbia

	
	Practical examples according to the above statements.
	Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

	2
2
2
2
2
2


	G1
G2
G3
G4
G5
G6


	Prof. Suzana Stojanović Rundić
Asst. Prof. Jelena Stanić
Asst.Prof. Mladen Marinković
Asst.Prof. Marijana Milović Kovačević
Asst.Prof. Ivana Božović Spasojević
Asst. Prof. Jelena Dimitrijević



	14:45-16:15
Institute of Oncology and Radiology of Serbia

	24.12.2025
	RADIOTHERAPY OF HEAD AND NECK CANCER
	Lecture
	2
	G1-6
	Assoc. Prof. Tatjana Arsenijević
	13:00-14:30
Institute of Oncology and Radiology of Serbia

	
	Practical examples according to the above statements.
	Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

	2
2
2
2
2
2

	G1
G2
G3
G4
G5
G6

	Assoc. Prof. Tatjana Arsenijević
Asst. Prof. Aleksandar Tomašević
Asst.Prof. Mladen Marinković
Asst.Prof. Marijana Milović Kovačević
Asst.Prof. Ivana Božović Spasojević
Asst. Prof. Jelena Dimitrijević


	14:45-16:15
Institute of Oncology and Radiology of Serbia

	31.12.2025
	RADIOTHERAPY OF LUNG CANCER AND HAEMATOLOGICAL MALIGNANCY 
	Lecture
	2
	G1-6
	Assoc. Prof. Tatjana Arsenijević
	13:00-14:30
Institute of Oncology and Radiology of Serbia

	
	Practical examples according to the above statements.
	Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

	2
2
2
2
2
2

	G1
G2
G3
G4
G5
G6


	Assoc. Prof. Tatjana Arsenijević
Asst. Prof. Aleksandar Tomašević
Asst. Prof. Mladen Marinković
Asst. Prof. Aleksandar Stepanović
Asst.Prof. Marija Popović-Vuković
Asst.Prof. Jelena Stanić



	14:45-16:15
Institute of Oncology and Radiology of Serbia












	07.01.2026
	ANTINEOPLASTIC THERAPY OF LUNG AND HAED & NECK CANCERS
	Lecture

	2
	G1-6
	Assoc. Prof. Tatjana Arsenijević
	13:00-14:30
Institute of Oncology and Radiology of Serbia

	
	Practical examples according to the above statements.
	Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

	2
2
2
2
2
2

	G1
G2
G3
G4
G5
G6


	Assoc. Prof. Tatjana Arsenijević
Asst.Prof. Aleksandar Stepanović
Asst.Prof. Marija Popović-Vuković
Asst.Prof. Marijana Milović Kovačević
Asst. Prof. Ivana Božović Spasojević
Asst.Prof. Jelena Dimitrijević

	14:45-16:15
Institute of Oncology and Radiology of Serbia

	14.01.2026
	RADIOTHERAPY OF GASTROINTESTINAL CANCERS 
	Lecture
	2
	G1-6
	Prof. Suzana Stojanovic Rundić
	13:00-14:30
Institute of Oncology and Radiology of Serbia

	
	Practical examples according to the above statements.
	Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

	2
2
2
2
2
2


	G1
G2
G3
G4
G5
G6


	Prof. Suzana Stojanovic Rundić
Asst. Prof. Aleksandar Tomašević
Asst.Prof. Mladen Marinković
Asst. Prof. Aleksandar Stepanović
Asst. Prof. Marija Popović-Vuković
Asst. Prof. Jelena Stanić

	14:45-16:15
Institute of Oncology and Radiology of Serbia

	21.01.2026
	RADIOTHERAPY OF UROGENITAL CANCERS
	Lecture
	2
	G1-6
	Prof. Suzana Stojanović Rundić
	13:00-14:30
Institute of Oncology and Radiology of Serbia

	
	Practical examples according to the above statements.
	Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical


	2
2
2
2
2
2


	G1
G2
G3
G4
G5
G6


	Prof. Suzana Stojanović Rundić
Asst. Prof. Aleksandar Tomašević
Asst. Prof. Mladen Marinković
Asst. Prof. Aleksandar Stepanović
Asst. Prof. Marija Popović-Vuković
Asst. Prof. Jelena Stanić

	14:45-16:15
Institute of Oncology and Radiology of Serbia

	28.01.2026
	ANTINEOPLASTIC THERAPY OF GASTROINTESTINAL AND UROGENITAL CANCERS
	Lecture

	2
	G1-6
	Prof. Suzana Stojanović Rundić
	13:00-14:30
Institute of Oncology and Radiology of Serbia

	
	Practical examples according to the above statements.
	Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

	2
2
2
2
2
2

	G1
G2
G3
G4
G5
G6


	Prof. Suzana Stojanović Rundić
Asst.Prof. Jelena Stanić
Asst. Prof. Mladen Marinković
Asst.Prof. Marijana Milović Kovačević
Asst. Prof. Ivana Božović Spasojević
Asst.Prof. Jelena Dimitrijević


	14:45-16:15
Institute of Oncology and Radiology of Serbia

	04.02.2026.
	RADIOTHERAPY OF SKIN AND MUSCULOSCELETAL CANCERS
	Lecture
	2
	G1-G6
	Prof. Suzana Stojanović Rundić
	13:00-14:30
Institute of Oncology and Radiology of Serbia

	
	Practical examples according to the above statements.
	Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
	2
2
2
2
2
2

	G1
G2
G3
G4
G5
G6


	Prof. Suzana Stojanović Rundić
Asst. Prof. Aleksandar Tomašević
Asst.Prof. Marija Popović-Vuković
Asst.Prof. Marijana Milović Kovačević
Asst. Prof. Ivana Božović Spasojević
Asst. Prof. Jelena Dimitrijević

	14:45-16:15
Institute of Oncology and Radiology of Serbia

	11.02.2026
	RADIOTHERAPY AND ANTINEOPLASTIC THERAPY OF PRIMARY AND METASTATIC CANCERS OF CNS 
	Lecture
	2
	G1-6
	Assoc. Prof. Tatjana Arsenijević

	13:00-14:30
Institute of Oncology and Radiology of Serbia

	
	Practical examples according to the above statements.
	Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical


	2
2
2
2
2
2

	G1
G2
G3
G4
G5
G6


	Assoc. Prof. Tatjana Arsenijević
Asst. Prof. Aleksandar Stepanović
Asst. Prof. Marija Popović-Vuković
Asst.Prof. Marijana Milović Kovačević
Asst. Prof. Ivana Božović Spasojević
Asst. Prof. Jelena Dimitrijević


	14:45-16:15
Institute of Oncology and Radiology of Serbia





